Lapua Cup, Kéylio, 24.7.2022

D21
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42

D40
11:47

D50
11:49
11:51

D60
11:53

D18
11:45

H21
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54

H40
11:33
11:35

H50
11:37
11:39

H60
11:41
11:43

H16
11:31

101 Nurmo Marjaana
102 von Frenckell Rafaela
103 Fred Marie

104 Tuokko Mari

105 Nurmo Katariina

106 Kukonlehto Hilda
107 Sandelin Caroline

115 Tenhunen Oxana

116 von Frenckell Sofie
117 Uusitalo Terttu

118 Haajanen Ulrika

114 Nurmo Pauliina

108 Haajanen Leif

109 Salo Markus

110 Ylikyla Petja

111 Pera Tapio

112 von Frenckell Waldemar
113 livari Antti

121 Fred Pontus
122 Valivirta Mikko

123 Tenhunen Joni
124 Haglund Tommy

125 Varjonen Lasse
126 von Frenckell Wilhelm

119 Nurmo Olavi

Koylion Lallit

IFK Lidingd SOK

Vora If

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Koylion Lallit
Kangasala SK
Kraft/NOK

Halikon Hakoniskat

IFK Liding6 SOK
Loimaan Jankko

OK Raseborg

Koylion Lallit

OK Raseborg

Punkalaitumen Kunto

Halikon Hakoniskat

Kurikan Ryhti

IFK Lidingd SOK

Isonkyron reserviupseerikerho

Vora If
Halikon Hakoniskat

Halikon Hakoniskat
Larsmo Idrottsférening

Alastaron Reservildiset
IFK Lidingd SOK

Koylion Lallit

257036
521384
238778
514527
242883
516112
518119

222421

256267
244133

250458

241983

258248
258373
238994
231364
232300
508834

516474
515293

508886
514753

41279
507525

238137



